
                                 
City of Hurst 

Water and Wastewater 
IMPACT FEES                                            

                                                            (Includes required Fort Worth fees)                     Effective April 1, 2019 

 
CITY OF HURST WATER METER FEES 

 
METER SIZE DOMESTIC METER FEE IRRIGATION METER FEES 

 
5/8”  X 3/4" 

 
$185 

 
$185 

 
1” 

 
$245 

 
$245 

 
1 1/2" 

 
$1,360 

 
$855 

 
2” 

 
$1,570 

 
$990 

 
3” 

 
$1,980 

 
$1,265 

 
4” 

 
$3,390 

 
$2,395 

 
6” 

 
$5,800 

 
$5,100 

 
Fire Hydrant Fee = $1,000        Water Use Deposits are set by Water Billing Department – Call 817-788-7038 

 

METER SIZE CITY OF HURST 
WATER 

IMPACT FEE 

CITY OF  
FT. WORTH 

WATER IMPACT FEE 

TOTAL 
WATER 

IMPACT FEE 
 

5/8" x 3/4” 
 

$587 
 

$1,758 $2,345 
 

1" 
 

$980 $4,396 $5,376 
 

1-1/2" 
 

$1,955 $8,791 $10,746 
 

2" 
 

$3,129 $14,066 $17,195 
 

3" 
 

$5,870 $38,242 $44,112 
 

4" 
 

$9,785 $65,934 $75,719 
 

6" 
 

$19,565 $140,660 $160,225 
 

8" 
 

$46,960 $246,155 $293,115 
METER SIZE CITY OF HURST 

WASTEWATER 
IMPACT FEE 

CITY OF FT. WORTH 
WASTEWATER 

IMPACT FEE 

TOTAL 
WASTEWATER 

IMPACT FEE 
 

5/8" X 3/4" 
 

$722 
 

$1,044 $1,766 
 

1” $1,206             $2,609 $3,815 
 

1-1/2" 
 

$2,404 $5,219 $7,623 
 

2" 
 

$3,848 $8,350 $12,198 
 

3" 
 

$7,220 $22,702 $29,922 
 

4" 
 

$12,036 $39,141 $51,177 
 

6" 
 

$24,064 $83,500 $107,564 
 

8" 
 

$57,760 $146,125 $203,885 
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